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JCT College of Engineering and Technology

Pichanur,Coimbatore - 641 105 Ph . 0422-2636900

general summary Report : All Dept. Right from Beginning - Dates:01/08/2021 - 31/08/2021

Grand Total :

SNO Date & Day
1 02/08/2021 - Monday
2 03/08/2021 - Tuesday
3 04/08/2021 - Wednesday
4 05/08/2021 - Thursday
5 06/08/2021 - Friday
6 07/08/2021 - Saturday
7 (9/08/ 2021 - Monday
8 10/08/2021 - Tuesday
11/08/2021 - Wednesday
10 12/08/2021 - Thursday
" 13/08/2021 - Friday
12 14/08/2021 - Saturday
13 15/08/2021 - Sunday
14 16/08/2021 - Monday
15 17/08/2021 - Tuesday
16 18/08/2021 - Wednesday
"
x%* End of Statement *x ¥
PRINC IPAL
JCT Colege of Engineering & Technology
PICHANUR, COIMBATORE - 641105,
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